PA 521-25 Wellbore Diagram

Well | Pad [ API I
PA 521-25 | PA 22-25 | 05-045-23648 |
Diagram Date | Spud Date [ First Production Date [
2/27/2018 | 12/23/2017 | 2/15/2018 I
Location [ Meridian [ County |
SENW | 6th | Garfield |
Top Perf | Bottom Perf | Current EOT
5,371 | 7,905 | 7,641
Bottom Surf Csg [ Bottom Prod Csg | TOC
1,130 8,098 | 1,146
D | TVD [ Elevation
8,098 | 7,941 | 5,224
PBTD PBTVD KB
8,055 7,898 5,248

Formation Tops

Wasatch

Wasatch G

Mesaverde 4,367
Ohio Creek 4,367
Williams Fork 4,519
Cameo 7,556
Rollins 7,969
Cozzette

Corcoran

Sego

5371

5547

5766

5976

6193

6417

6642

6864

7078

7293

7482

7706

5527

5746

5949
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6394

6615

6841
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7466

7685

7905

Conductor:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Surface Csg:

Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Prod. Csg:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

135
95/8
32.3
1130
300

83/4
41/2
11.6
8098
1725

End of Thg
7,641

End of Csg
8,098
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